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Twin Creek WSC Program Version 20.11.100
Account: 225 Callaway, John & Mickie
Pfistner Rd/1251
Date Amount Description Balance
Beginning Month Balance $58.20
1/6/2022 ($58.20) Payment Check # 6336 Posted by user 11 - Tomi $0.00
1/21/2022 $60.76  Usage of 4000 water Posted by user 11 - Tomi $60.76
1/21/2022 $0.79  Regulatory Fees Posted by user 11 - Tomi $61.55
Beginning Month Balance $61.55
2/16/2022 $15.00  Late Charge Posted by user 11 - Tomi $76.55
2/18/2022 ($76.55) Payment Check # 6475 Posted by user 11 - Tomi $0.00
2/23/2022 $64.25  Usage of 3900 water Posted by user 11 - Tomi $64.25
2/23/2022 $0.97  Regulatory Fees Posted by user 11 - Tomi $65.22
Beginning Month Balance $65.22
3/11/2022 ($65.22) Payment Check # 6411 Posted by user 11 - Tomi $0.00
3/23/2022 $58.85  Usage of 2500 water Posted by user 11 - Tomi $58.85
3/23/2022 $0.89  Regulatory Fees Posted by user 11 - Tomi $59.74
Beginning Month Balance $59.74
4/4/2022 ($59.74) Payment Check # 6413 Posted by user 11 - Tomi $0.00
4/21/2022 $60.05  Usage of 3200 water Posted by user 11 - Tomi $60.05
4/21/2022 $0.91  Regulatory Fees Posted by user 11 - Tomi $60.96
Beginning Month Balance $60.96
5/16/2022 $15.00  Late Charge Posted by user 11 - Tomi $75.96
5/20/2022 $60.05  Usage of 3200 water Posted by user 11 - Tomi $136.01
5/20/2022 $0.91  Regulatory Fees Posted by user 11 - Tomi $136.92
5/25/2022 ($75.96) Payment Check # 6490 Posted by user 11 - Tomi $60.96
Beginning Month Balance $60.96
6/13/2022 (860.96) Payment Check # 6499 - Tomi $0.00
Totals for water 303.96
Totals for Late Charge 30.00
Totals for Regulatory Fees 4.47
Payments Received 396.63
Total Usage Amount 16,800

Qualified By: Account # 225

Twin Creek Water Supply Corp.




